Zeitnahmeprogramm SITEFORUM Freki Version 1.0.0

—

Race Marshal: Jan Nordlsf
Trail Boss: Bernd Dahlke
Finish Judge: Jurgen Falkenberg

Weather:

overcast, 0 Grad

0
Final Result

Category SH (Skandinavier Men) Length of Trail: 12.2 km (1st Heat

Pl

DR W N -

Category SJH (Skijéring Men) Length of Trail: 12.2 km (1st Heat

Pl

@ NG BA WM -

Category SJD (Skijéring Women) Length of Trail:

Pl

mm-qmcn-hwm—n

Bib
35
107
36
37
77
38

Bib
42
43
44
97
79
96
103
78

Bib
40
39
41
81

108
80
144

146

145

Name Nat.
Hafner, Thomas GER
Lindblom, Lisa SWE
Brehm, Frank GER
Kolzow, Achim GER
Gerber, Ueli Sul
Hildebrandt-Kuster, Swantje GER

Name Nat.
Zeller, Finn GER
Reif, Bernd GER
Ade, Gert GER
Nail, Eksanow RUS
Luginbtihl, Martin Sul
Milisalevich, Cheda RUS
Hedberg, Patrik SWE
Brot, Daniel Sul

Name Nat.
Schlemmer, Tamara GER
Jauch, Dr. Kristin GER
Hederich, Sandra GER
Rutishduser, Pia Sul
Karlsson, Ulrika SWE
Riff, Elisabeth Sul
Zywicka, Lucyna POL
Kalat, Jolanta POL
Jarecka, Agnieszka POL

WSA SLEDDOG

in
Frauenwald
10.2.-12.2.2006

1st Heat
0:38:45,68
0:42:36,45
0:46:31,29
0:45:36,65
0:47:33,56
0:59:27,18

1st Heat
0:40:05,79
0:38:27,03
0:40:38,86
0:40:17,06
0:46:06,34
0:46:52,44
0:48:50,83
0:56:00,57

1st Heat
0:37:59,92
0:40:25,53
0:41:59,02
0:42:01,24
0:43:46,64
0:52:31,83
0:56:32,00
1:05:46,94
1:00:55,25

Category A (7-8 Dogs) Length of Trail: 17.8 km (1st Heat) + 17.8 km

Pl
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Name Nat.
Kick, Peter GER
Grinberg, Dirk GER
Merkel, Angelika GER
Gopfert, Rick GER ~
Plesner, Nina SWE

Locher, Carlo Sul

1st Heat
0:45:04,62
0:43:58,05
0:48:57,10
0:48:51,97
0:49:19,51
0:52:55,23

Organization:

Veterinary:

Patron:

2nd Heat
0:34:27,71
0:38:22,49
0:38:07,47
0:40:44,53
0:40:26,33
0:51:30,17

2nd Heat
0:36:45,02
0:36:29,14
0:37:41,40
0:40:42,52
0:39:30,49
0:40:24,20
0:43:50,80
0:48:18,87

2nd Heat
0:35:08,41
0:36:44,60
0:39:14,47
0:41:15,75
0:44:03,50
0:50:08,55
0:53:48,76
0:52:24,83
0:56:48,97

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hans-Jirgen Ebert

Dr. Karsten Hesse
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3rd Heat
0:32:20,40
0:34:40,38
0:34:54,46
0:38:19,62
0:37:20,17
0:51:10,14

3rd Heat
0:31:36,58
0:33:55,67
0:35:38,45
0:35:24,36
0:37:59,09
0:36:48,82
0:42:07,53
0:42:56,69

3rd Heat
0:34:20,84
0:33:16,77
0:36:04,95
0:39:06,38
0:39:59,33
0:46:48,71
0:52:32,99
0:50:42,21
0:52:22,23

Total
1:45:33,79
1:55:39,32
1:59:33,22
2:04:40,80
2:05:20,06
2:42:07,49

Total
1:48:27,39
1:48:51,84
1:53:58,71
1:56:23,94
2:03:35,92
2:04:05,46
2:14:49,16
2:27:16,13

Total
1:47:29,17
1:50:26,90
1:57:18,44
2:02:23,37
2:07:49,47
2:29:29,09
2:42:53,75
2:48:53,08
2:50:06,45

Gap

+0
+10:05,5
+13:59,4
+19:07,0
+19:46,3
+56:33,7

) +12.2 km (2nd Heat) + 12.2 km (3rd Heat) = 36.6 km (Total)

Gap
+0
+24.4
+5:31,3
+7:56,5
+15:08,5
+15:38,1
+26:21,8
+38:48,7

Gap
+0
+2:57,7
+9:49 3
+14:54 2
+20:20,3
+41:59,9
+55:24,6
+1:01:24.8
+1:02:37,3

(2nd Heat) + 17.8 km (3rd Heat) = 53.4 km (Total)

2nd Heat
0:43:08,58
0:42:43,29
0:44:57,83
0:48:07,53
0:48:28,42
0:48:29,57

3rd Heat
0:38:40,17
0:40:20,91
0:41:13,98
0:43:03,01
0:43:03,09
0:45:15,03

Total
2:06:53,37
2:07:02,25
2:15:08,91
2:20:02,51
2:20:51,02
2:26:39,83

Gap
+0
+8,9
+8:15,5
+13:09,1
+13:57,6
+19:46,5

) +12.2 km (2nd Heat) + 12.2 km (3rd Heat) = 36.6 km (Total)
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|
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1

12.2 km (1st Heat) + 12.2 km (2nd Heat) + 12.2 km (3rd Heat) = 36.6 km (Total)

2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
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7 8 Ruopp, Michael GER 0:53:54,41 0:50:23,98 0:45:3509 2:29:53.48 +23:00,1
8 101 Olofsson, Ola SWE 0:52:51,00 0:50:34,30 0:47:53,02 2:31:18,32 +24:249 2
53 Walter, Manuela SUlI 0:55:52,45 0:53:28,28 NAS 1:49:20,73

Category O (>8 Dogs) Length of Trail: 19.5 km (1st Heat) + 19.5 km (2nd Heat) + 18.5 km (3rd Heat) = 58.5 km (Total)

Pl Bib Name Nat.  1st Heat 2nd Heat 3rd Heat Total Gap [
1 1 Nolle, Petra GER 0:49:04,43 0:47:06,12 0:42:55,13 2:19:05,68 +0 2
2 2 Muller-Rechenbach, Marcel GER 0:49:2591 0:48:15,14 0:44:44,99 2:22:26,04 +3:204 2
3 84 Duchateau, Joel BEL 0:50:50,68 0:50:45,09 0:44:36,38 2:26:12,15 +7:06,5 2
4 99 Plesner, Sven SWE 0:51:38,87 0:52:0525 0:45:22,38 2:29:06,50 +10:008 2
5 3 Diehl, Christoph GER 0:54:14,18 0:52:12,39 0:45:48,48 2:32:15,05 +13:094 2
6 120 Krempl, Hannes AUT  0:59:21,18 0:55:49,14 0:49:56,13 2:45:06.,45 +26:008 2

Category B1 (5-6 Dogs (SH)) Length of Trail: 12.2 km (1st Heat) + 12.2 km (2nd Heat) + 12.2 km (3rd Heat) = 36.6 km (Total)

Pl Bib Name Nat.  1st Heat 2nd Heat 3rd Heat Total Gap t
1 9 Vosmeer, Marijke GER 0:31:30,57 0:31:57,90 0:28:31,51  1:31:59,98 0 2
2 83 Krkoska, Stepan CZE 0:33:32,26 0:30:31,25 0:28:54,59  1:32:58,10 +58,1 2
3 11 Bigalke, Daniela GER 0:33:5147 0:32:41,18 0:28:52,94 1:35:25,59 +3:1256 2
4 48 Filoni, Fabrizio ITA  0:33:30,87 0:32:50,99 0:29:26,72 1:35:48,58 +3:486 2
5 102 Sodersten, Catarina SWE 0:33:10,64 0:32:42,99 0:30:22,70  1:36:16,33 +4:16,3 2
6 13 Mauderer, Iris GER 0:34:56,10 0:33:06,65 0:29:51,01 1:37:53,76 +5:53.8 2
7 57 Schnidrig, Oliver SUI  0:34:56,22  0:33:1540 0:30:42,28  1:38:53,90 +6:53,9 2
8 15 Engel, Thomas GER 0:35:06,27 0:34:39,60 0:31:46,41 1:41:32,28 +9:323 2
9 58 Langer, Christian SUl  0:37:29,41 0:34:30,63 0:31:48,82 1:43:48,86 +11:489 2
10 12 Huibner, Rene GER 0:37:33,99 0:35:28,97 0:30:59,14  1:44:02,10 +12:021 2
11 10 Abrahm, Jérg GER 0:36:36,97 0:35:37,68 0:32:01,21 1:44:15,86 +12:159 2
12 14 Béurich, Petra GER 0:36:06,85 0:36:23,03 0:35:39,60 1:48:09,48 +16:09,5 2
13 110 Wieser, Markus LIE 0:39:03,08 0:36:42,31 0:34:01,40 1:49:46,79 +17:468 2
14 59 Oetiker, Miriam SUI  0:37:4235 0:36:56,07 0:35:51,58 1:50:30,00 +18:30,0 1
16 95 Shepeleva, Elena A. RUS 0:39:14,50 0:40:1564 0:34:21,35 1:53:51,49 +21:515 1
16 127 Suela, Katazyna POL 0:41:39,34 0:39:25,94 0:34:53,00 1:55:58,28 +23:58,3 1
17 85 Pollenus, Gery BEL 0:39:34,62 0:41:15,81 0:37:16,97 1:58:07,40 +26:074 1
18 56 Fischer, Brigitte SUl  0:40:33,78 0:41:25,18 0:37:10,73  1:59:09,69 +27:09,7 1
19 121 Bernhard, Achille FRA 0:46:13,58 0:44:39,29 0:37:44,63 2:08:37,50 +36:37,5 1
20 128 Lindner, Gregorz POL 0:45:21,12. 0:46:30,12 0:38:44,53 2:10:35,77 +38:358 1
21 126 Janecki, Krzysztof POL 0:43:21,34 0:48:13,71 0:40:43,81 2:12:18,86 +40:18,9 1
22 113 Matuz, Lajos HUN 0:52:51,37 0:51:3552 0:47:39,07 2:32:05,96 +1:00:06,0 1
AK 47 End, Burghard WSA 0:38:04,92 0:36:41,70 0:33:48,12 1:48:34,74 2
55 Frei, Reto SUl  0:37:21,34 0:36:43,14 NAS 1:14:04,48
82 Karas, Frantisek CZE 0:40:03,38 0:43:36,36 NAS 1:23:39,74

Category B2 (5-6 Dogs (AM,G,S)) Length of Trail: 12.2 km (1st Heat) +12.2 km (2nd Heat) + 12.2 km (3rd Heat) = 36.6 km (Total

Pl Bib Name Nat.  1st Heat 2nd Heat 3rd Heat Total Gap [
1 1289 Wilczopolski, Andrzej POL 0:45:12,78 0:43:09,22 0:41:28,38 2:09:50,38 +0. ]
2 130 Solek, Jolanta POL 0:46:50,83 0:46:01,67 0:42:57,69 2:15:50,19 +5:50,8 1
3 16 Nikisch, Frank GER 0:51:42,12 0:53:21,39 0:48:34,94  2:33:38,45 +23:481 1

Category C1 (2-4 Dogs (SH)) Length of Trail: 7.9 km (1st Heat) + 7.9 km (2nd Heat) + 7.9 km (3rd Heat) = 23.7 km (Total)

Pl Bib Name Nat.  1st Heat 2nd Heat 3rd Heat Total Gap (
1 131 Surowka, Mateusz POL. 0:19:05,78 0:17:59,58 0:16:56,60 0:54:01,96 +0 2
2 17 Schulz, Martin GER 0:21:07,00 0:20:10,05 0:19:41,88 1:00:58,93 +6:570 2
3 21 Proske, Hannelore GER 0:21:09,88 0:20:28,55 0:19:33,96 1:01:12,39 +7:104 2
4 105 Isrealsson, Helen SWE 0:22:08,97 0:20:48,92 0:19:07,16  1:02:05,05 +8:03,1 2
5 60 Reinhart, Stefano SUI  0:22:47,00 0:20:26,55 0:19:24,16  1:02:37,71 +8:35.7 2
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49
62
20
18
22
122
111
61
19
104
123
50
133
63
24
23
64
132
114
124
119
117
116
115

Piacentini, Olivia
Willi, Gregor
Goldammer, Lutz
Bierau, Hans
Steichler, Arno
Ozel, Didier
Eberle, Armin
Calanca, Manuel
Ebert, Falk
isrealsson, Marie
Perez, Antoine
Cristalli, Giuseppe
Betkiewicz, Alicja
Roos, Bruno
Krumbbholz, Stefan
Schmitt, Ann Kathrin (Junior)
Hausmann, Ruedi
Moskalik, Zbigniew
Koffer, Lajos
Gregoire, Franck
de Prado, Oscar Fernandez
Koffer, Akos

Matuz Jr., Lajos
Arval, Erika

WARNING Bib 132 passing rules

ITA
Sul
GER
GER
GER
FRA
LIE
Sul
GER
SWE
FRA
ITA
POL
Sul
GER
GER
Sul
POL
HUN
FRA
ESP
HUN
HUN
HUN

0:22:21,82
0:22:36,85
0:21:31,14
0:21:54,18
0:22:13,89
0:22:13,30
0:23:16,07
0:24:09,15
0:23:33,15
0:21:48,69
0:25:36,31
0:23:24,34
0:25:11,30
0:24:15,69
0:26:10,48
0:25:44,15
0:26:30,24
0:27:39,45
0:29:00,34
0:28:06,50
0:29:41,50
0:33:52,26
0:36:31,30
0:39:27,10

0:20:49,46
0:20:28,82
0:21:15,02
0:21:15,21
0:21:47,68
0:21:26,08
0:21:27,50
0:21:47,43
0:22:16,30
0:25:52,43
0:22:08,20
0:23:27,79
0:23:12,15
0:24:16,27
0:23:39,99
0:25:51,23
0:26:30,68
0:26:25,74
0:26:00,64
0:27:10,24
0:28:49,49
0:33:24,57
0:34:05,95
0:34:20,33

0:19:32,14
0:19:48,15
0:20:08,06
0:20:00,06
0:19:40,59
0:20:20,69
0:20:46,985
0:20:02,63
0:20:39,53
0:19:45,82
0:20:57,73
0:22:45,46
0:21:54,14
0:25:11,22
0:24:11,97
0:25:00,74
0:23:58,81
0:23:14,01
0:24:36,63
0:25:13,60
0:27:19,00
0:30:37,00
0:31:46,16
0:31:59,10

1:02:43,42
1:02:53,82
1.02:54,22
1:03:09,45
1:03:42,16
1:04:00,07
1:05:30,52
1:05:59,21
1.06:28,98
1:07:26,94
1:08:42,24
1:09:37,59
1:10:17,59
1:13:43,18
1:14:02,44
1:16:36,12
1:16:59,73
1:17:19,20
1:19:37,61
1:.20:30,34
1:25:49,99
1:37:53,83
1:42:23,41
1:45:46,53
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+8:41,5

+8:51,9

+8:52,3

+9:07,5

+9:40,2

+9:58,1
+11:28,6
+11:57,2
+12:27,0
+13:25,0
+14:40,3
+15:35,6
+16:15,6
+19:41,2
+20:00,5
+22:34,2
+22:57,8
+23:17,2
+25:35,6
+26:28,4
+31:48,0
+43:51,9
+48:21,4
+51:44,6

Category C2 (2-4 Dogs (AM,G,8)) Length of Trail: 7.9 km (1st Heat) + 7.9 km (2nd Heat) + 7.9 km (3rd Heat) = 23.7 km (Total)

Pl
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65
25
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66

106

136
88
46
86
87

Name
Kernen, Thomas
Fritz, Walfgang
Maclag, Pawel
Pfeiffer, Volker
Akeret, Andreas
Sandqvist, Jorgen
Siewiorek, Marzena
Veyt, Frankie
Stracke, Stephan
van Dender, Andy
Deluycker, Denis

Nat,
sul
GER
POL
GER
SUI
SWE
POL
BEL
WSA
BEL
BEL

1st Heat
0:27:08,24
0:32:31,14
0:31:11,55
0:29:51,88
0:31:32,79
0:32:12,01

0:36:07,91"

0:38:09,81
0:33:22,13
0:55:30,59
0:40:06,38

2nd Heat
0:25:16,82
0:28:57,33
0:31:07,23
0:32:13,58
0:30:58,00
0:33:10,81
0:34:31,18
0:36:54,54
0:31:13,19
Dis
NAS

3rd Heat
0:24:34,37
0:27:03,19
0:27:35,89
0:28:21,72
0:30:20,58
0:29:38,27
0:32:26,45
0:35:29,33
0:30:37,48
NAS
NAS

Total
1:16:59,43
1:28131,66
1:29:54,67
1:30:27,18
1:32:51,37
1:35:01,98
1:43:05,54
1:50:33,68
1:35:12,80
0:55:30,59
0:40:06,38

Gap

+0
+11:32,2
+12:55,2
+13:27,7
+15:51,9
+18:02,6
+26:06,1
+33:34,2

Category D1 (2 Dogs (SH)) Length of Trail: 5.2 km (1st Heat) + 5.2 km {2nd Heat) + 5.2 km (3rd Heat) = 15.6 km (Total)

Pl
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Bib
125
137
31
51
67
68
138
69
28
27
i
29

Name
Surowka, Mateusz
Jamrozy, Tomasz
Diemer, Marco (Junior)
Sabella, Gianpiero
Roos, Guido
Hausmann, Karin
Wilodarczyk, Mikolaj (Junior)
Schitz, Tom
Steichler, Arno
Abrahm, Joérg
Wehner, Markus
Zenkner, Kerstin

Nat.
POL
POL
GER
ITA
Sul
Sul
POL

sul-

GER
GER
BEL
GER

1st Heat
0:14:34,37
0:15:27,62
0:16:07,95
0:15:48,53
0:15:59,60
0:16:26,64
0:16:30,99
0:17:00,59
0:17:30,81
0:18:31,23
0:19:21,40
0:18:40,67

2nd Heat
0:13:47,81
0:15:22,92
0:15:15,25
0:15:24,62
0:15:36,13
0:15:55,48
0:15:52,26
0:16:21,78
0:16:41,31
0:16:48,02
0:16:33,66
0:18:03,23

3rd Heat
0:13:30,88
0:14:07,94
0:14:14,92
0:14:30,67
0:15:39,94
0:15:21,01
0:15:31,53
0:15:34,77
0:16:45,20
0:15:58,82
0:16:16,74
0:17:15,93

Total
0:41:53,086
0:44:58,48
0:45:38,12
0:45:43,82
0:47:15,67
0:47:43,13
0:47:54,78
0:48:57,14
0:50:57,32
0:51:18,07
0:52:11,80
0:53:59,83

Gap
+0
+3:05,4
+3:45,1
+3:50.8
+5:22,6
+5:50,1
+6:01,7
+7:04.1
+9:04,3
+9:25,0
+10:18,7
+12:06,8

P S e i G S ST S T S
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13
14
15
16
17
18

Category D2 (2 Dogs (AM, G, 8)) Length of Trail:

P
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P s a
X hr N0 ©

32
90
71
30
70
33

Bib
140
93
34
72
74
75
143
142
76
92
109
139
141
118
45
94
73

Malak, Cynthia (Junior)
Doms, Werner
Kaufmann, Sandra
Czerwek, Jasmin (Junior)
Ronconi, Eilo

Manigk, Diana (Junior)

Name
Kudolka, Tomas
Deluycker, Denis
Elle, Walter
Eicher, Bruno
Lehner, Ewald
Camastral, Erich
Wydra, Grzegorz
Blach, Agnieszka
Fasler, Heidy
Bosseloo, Tim
Vosmeer, Franz
Radiowski, Roman (Junior}
Radlowski, Tomasz
Becsel, Peter
Hesse, Anja
Vanhercke, Christophe
Vosmeer, Susanne

GER
BEL
Sul
GER
sul
GER

0:18:55,82
0:20:28,64
0:20:26,24
0:19:56,69
0:24:44,52
0:27:02,53

0:17:33,88
0:18:45,36
0:19:52,81
0:20:54,12
0:24:41,23
0:24:47,18

0:18:06,79
0:19:06,87
0:18:10,70
0:20:36,14
0:23:34,32
0:24:00.,86
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0:54:36,49 +12:43,4
0:58:20,87 +16:27,8
0:58:29,75 +16:36,7
1:01:26,95 +19:33,9
1:13:00,07 +31:07,0
1:15:50,57 +33:57.,5

5.2 km (1st Heat) + 5.2 km (2nd Heat) + 5.2 km (3rd Heat) = 15.6 km (Total)

Nat.
POL
BEL
GER
sul
Sul
sSUi
POL
POL
SUt
BEL
NED
POL
POL
HUN
WSA
BEL
Sul

1st Heat
0:21:13,19
0:24:02,51
0:22:59,33
0:23:44,45
0:23:22,38
0:24:54,61
0:24:38,71
0:23:44,84
0:25:54,41
0:27:36,33
0:28:16,44
0:31:47,16
0:33:53,59
0:34:06,97
0:25:10,82
0:37:25,80
0:28:54,42

2nd Heat
0:19:41,55
0:21:37,27
0:22:30,26
0:21:42,19
0:22:42,57
0:21:25,46
0:22:24,28
0:23:10,50
0:24:01,98
0:25:21,98
0:24:25,02
0:29:44,97
0:28:50,20
0:32:54,17
0:23:05,41
NIF
NAS

3rd Heat
0:19:42,23
0:19:25,99
0:20:27,13
0:21:01,68
0:21:50,88
0:23:26,66
0:23:12,38
0:24:09.88
0:23:04,16
0:23:34,62
0:24:08,32
0:28:32,96
0:28:15,11
0:32:38,08
0:22:19,37
NAS
NAS

Total Gap
1:00:36,97 +0
1:05:05,77 +4:28,8
1:05:56,72 +5:19,7
1:06:28,32 +5:51,3
1:07:55,83 +7:18,9
1:09:48,73 +9:09,8
1:10:15,37 +9:38,4
1:11:05,22 +10:28,2
1:13:00,55 +12:23,6
1:16:32,93 +15:56,0
1:16:49,78 +16:12,8
1:30:05,09 +29:28,1
1:30:58,90 +30:21,9
1:39:39,22 +39:02,2
1:10:35,40
0:37:25,80
0:28:54,42
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